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Ouverture d'injection
d' huile
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Wasserspiegel / Water level /

Öleinfüllöffnung
Oil inlet opening

*) bei geringer Motorleistung und
sehr guten Fließbedingungen
at low rating and very good flow conditions

Einschraubmöglichkeit für
Dichtraumkontrolle
Possibility for screwing in of
the moisture probe

Ölablaßöffnung
Oil drain opening
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Dimensions of Submersible mixer
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Type de moteur

Poids

Type de moteur

Poids

Motor / Motor type/

x

y

max. Gewicht

Weight/
220 kg

490

1105

TE17-../16

530

1145

227 kg

a 590 600

b 645 645

TE17-../12


